
Owner:

Owner's Address:

Phone Number :

Property::

Date: Time: Inspector:

BLD# LOCATION STATIC RESIDUAL PITOT DISCHARGE
SIZE

GPM

525 Stevens St.
Jacksonville, Fl. 32254
Phone : 904-634-7100

FIRE HYDRANT REPORT
GAINESVILLE RENEWABLE ENERGY            PAGE 1

11201 NW 13TH ST. GAINESVILLE, FL. 

386.315.8013

2017-01-27 J. SCHULL

SOUTH END OF BOILER

SOUTH END OF COOLING TOWERS 

MIDDLE OF COOLING TOWERS 

NORTH END OF COOLING TOWERS 

EAST SIDE OF BOILER NEXT TO RISER ROOM

SOUTH END OF LUBRICATION BLDG.

N.E. END OF PROPERTY

EAST END OF TRANSFORMERS 

N.E. END OF WAREHOUSE 

NORTH END OF BOILER 

EAST SIDE OF WATER TREATMENT BLDG.

EAST END OF ADMIN BLDG.

WEST END OF WAREHOUSE 

N.E. END OF WOOD YARD

NORTH MIDDLE END OF WOOD YARD

N.W. END OF WOOD YARD 

WEST END OF WOOD YARD 

EAST END OF TRUCK RECEIVING

SOUTH MIDDLE END OF WOOD YARD 

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

53

52

53

54

52

52

53

53

54

53

53

54

52

53

53

53

50

NO FLOW

55

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

1220

1210

1220

1230

1210

1210

1220

1220

1230

1220

1220

1230

1210

1220

1220

1220

1190

1240


