

525 Stevens St. Jacksonville, Fl. 32254 Phone: 904-634-7100

FIRE HYDRANT REPORT

Owner:	er: GAINESVILLE RENEWABLE EN		RGY PAGE 1	Phone Number :	386.315.8013		
Owner's A	r's Address: 11201 NW 13TH ST. GAINESVI		VILLE, FL.				
Property::	Indicates:						
Date:	2017-01-2		Time:	Inspecto	or: J. SCHULL		

BLD#	LOCATION	STATIC	RESIDUAL	PITOT	DISCHARGE SIZE	GPM
	SOUTH END OF BOILER	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	SOUTH END OF COOLING TOWERS	180		52	2-1/2"	1210
	MIDDLE OF COOLING TOWERS	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	NORTH END OF COOLING TOWERS	180		54	2-1/2"	1230
	EAST SIDE OF BOILER NEXT TO RISER ROOM	180		52	2-1/2"	1210
	SOUTH END OF LUBRICATION BLDG.	180		52	2-1/2"	1210
	N.E. END OF PROPERTY	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	EAST END OF TRANSFORMERS	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	N.E. END OF WAREHOUSE	180		54	2-1/2"	1230
	NORTH END OF BOILER	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	EAST SIDE OF WATER TREATMENT BLDG.	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	EAST END OF ADMIN BLDG.	180		54	2-1/2"	1230
	WEST END OF WAREHOUSE	180		52	2-1/2"	1210
	N.E. END OF WOOD YARD	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	NORTH MIDDLE END OF WOOD YARD	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	N.W. END OF WOOD YARD	180		53	2-1/2"	1220
	WEST END OF WOOD YARD	180		50	2-1/2"	1190
	EAST END OF TRUCK RECEIVING			NO FLOW	2-1/2"	
	SOUTH MIDDLE END OF WOOD YARD	180		55	2-1/2"	1240